
Bus 1 

7:30 AM N51 W28485 MAES WALKE  

7:31 AM N50 W28301 MAES WALKE 

7:32 AM ARLENE DR & PINYON CT  

7:33 AM CEDAR BEND CUL-DU-SAC 

7:34 AM ARLENE DR & CEDAR BEND 

7:36 AM BRISTLECONE DR & S BLUE SPRUCE CR 

7:37 AM N BLUE SPRUCE CR & BRISTLECONE DR 

7:37 AM BRISTLECONE DR & CYPRESS CT 

7:38 AM BRISTLECONE DR & PONDEROSA DR  

7:38 AM 903 PONDEROSA DR 

7:39 AM EVERGREEN CIRCLE & EVERGREEN CT 

7:40 AM PONDEROSA DR & PINEVIEW CT  

7:41 AM 904 PONDEROSA DR 

7:45 AM GREYSTONE BLVD & SOUTHERN OAKS DR 

7:47 AM N56 W29128 HWY K 

7:48 AM N56 W29426 HWY K 

7:55 AM SWALLOW SCHOOL 

Bus 2 

7:38 AM DORN RD & WALLSCHLAGER WAY 

7:38 AM W292 N6261 DORN RD 

7:39 AM N61 W29095 PARKSIDE PLACE  

7:41 AM BLACKHAWK DR & BROADWING CT 

7:42 AM BLACKHAWK DR & DARLES CT 

7:42 AM RED TAIL LN & KETTLES CT 

7:43 AM RED TAIL LN & HAWKS LANDING 

7:43 AM RED TAIL LN & WINTER HAWK CT 

7:44 AM OLD BARN RD & TALON CT 

7:48 AM FOUR WINDS WAY & HEMLOCK CT 

7:49 AM FOUR WINDS WAY & SYCAMORE CT  

7:50 AM SWALLOW SCHOOL 

Bus 3 

7:39 AM W296 N6319 CREEKSIDE CT 

7:39 AM W297 N6250 CREEKSIDE CT 

7:40 AM W297 N6181 CREEKSIDE CT  

7:41 AM N61 W29576 S WOODFIELD RD  

7:42 AM N60 W29735 WOODFIELD RD  

7:43 AM RYBECK RD & RIVER GROVE LN 

7:44 AM N61 W29339 RYBECK RD 

7:45 AM W292 N5797 DORN RD 

7:45 AM DORN RD & WESTVIEW RD 

7:45 AM W292 N5613 DORN RD 

7:48 AM MARY HILL CIRCLE & GREYSTONE BLVD 

7:49 AM 1180 MARY HILL CIRCLE 

7:49 AM MARY HILL CIRCLE & STONEWOOD DR 

7:49 AM MARY HILL CIRCLE & MARY HILL PKWY  

7:50 AM MARY HILL CIRCLE & SHADOW RIDGE DR 

7:50 AM MARY HILL CIRCLE & BIRCHWOOD 

7:51 AM COLONIAL DR & BIRCHWOOD DR 

7:51 AM 1126 W COLONIAL DR 

7:51 AM 1110 COLONIAL DR 

7:55 AM SWALLOW SCHOOL 

Bus 4 

7:31 AM 6070 N HWY 83 

7:35 AM W310 N6534 CHENEQUA DR 

7:35 AM W310 N6596 CHENEQUA DR 

7:36 AM GOLF RD & CADDY CT 

7:38 AM CLUB CIRCLE W & CHENEQUA DR 

7:39 AM CHENEQUA DR & CHENEQUA CIRCLE 

7:42 AM CINDY LN & CINDY CT 

7:43 AM BEAVER LAKE RD & SHORE ACRES RD 

7:43 AM BEAVER LAKE RD & BEAVER VIEW DR 

7:44 AM W305 N6545 BEAVER VIEW RD 

7:44 AM W305 N6686 BEAVER VIEW RD 

7:47 AM IRENE LN & COUNTRY LN 

7:48 AM COUNTRY LN & LILLIAN DR 

7:48 AM MIRANDA WAY & LILLIAN DR 

7:49 AM W301 N6689 MIRANDA WAY 

7:51 AM LILLIAN DR & BEAVER LAKE RD 

7:52 AM HWY E & SPENCE RD 

7:53 AM SWALLOW SCHOOL 

Bus 5 

7:25 AM 6013 HWY 83 

7:28 AM   DIVINE REDEEMER – TURN AROUND 

7:28 AM W314 N5048 HWY 83 

7:29 AM 5472 HWY 83 

7:31 AM   HWY K & CHEQUAMEGON LN  

7:32 AM N56 W30764 HWY K 

7:33 AM   WINDWOOD RD & WINDRISE CIR 

7:34 AM WINDWOOD DR & WINDSONG CT 

7:34 AM ANDERSON DR & WINDWOOD DR 

7:35 AM HWY K & LAKEWOOD DR 

7:36 AM N55 W30731 HWY K 

7:36 AM N55 W30643 HWY K 

7:36 AM   HWY K & STEVENS RD 

7:36 AM   N55 W30557 HWY K 

7:37 AM   HWY K & SUNRISE CT   

7:40 AM WOODFIELD CT & STONY HILL CT 

7:41 AM WOODFIELD CT & WAYSIDE CT 

7:41 AM N63 W29784 WOODFIELD CT 

7:43 AM W300 N5573 HWY E 

7:44 AM GRACE DR & ARROW CT  

7:44 AM W298 N5452 GREEN BRIAR DR 

7:45 AM N53 W30123 ARROWHEAD DR 

7:46 AM   ARROWHEAD DR & EVELYN CT 

7:49 AM W299 N5292 HWY E 

7:49 AM W299 N5324 HWY E 

7:50 AM   W300 N5339 HWY E  

7:55 AM SWALLOW SCHOOL 

2021-22 Swallow School AM Bus Routes 


